DOGS IN CANADA Point System for the Year 2006

RANK DOG BB Gl G2 G3 G4 BIS PTS
1 Ch. Harvesthil Silversands 23 1 1 4 1 0 365
2 Ch. Cherfire's Sneak Preview (D 117 0 o 3 4 0 276
3 Ch. Omega's Apprentice 14 2 © 1 4 0 272
4 Ch. Omega Someone Special 3 1 0 0 0 1 240
5 Ch. Overland's Southern Comfort 13 1 1 2 2 © 219
6 Ch. Tallywood Fashionista 7 1 1 1 1 0o 207
7 Ch. Ennismoor Memoirs Of A Geisha 19 o ©0 3 ©0 0 19
8 Davenloch Prometheus Unbound 4 © 1 1 1 o0 153
9 Ch. Omega's Terra Lane's Sara 3 1 o o 2 0o 151

10 Ch. Tallywood At First Light 3 06 2 1 © 0 145
11 Ch. Country K Bocephus 9 © © 3 4 0 123
12 Ch. Tlc's Splendor Colt Forty Five 117 © 1 1 1 0 118
13 Ch. Prairiepine The Color Of Money 3 0 1 o 1 o0 112
14 Ch. Laured Nightscape 8 1 © 1 1 @0 85
15 Tallywood Transfiguration 5 0 0 o0 3 0 78
15 Ch. Tallywood Rekindled 4 @ © 1 0o 0 78
16 Ch. Tallywood Technicolor 3 06 1 o0 0 0o 69
17 Highcroft St Germaine Exquisite 4 © © o0 2 0 68
18 Southland's Last Curtain Call 1 0 1 0 o 0 51
19 Heven Sent My Inspiration 5 0 0 o0 1 0o 48
20 Ch. Eastleigh Scandalous 2 1 o o o o 47
20 Tallywood Glitterati 5 0 1 1 2 0 47
21 Ch. Cherfire Laured Spellbinder 4 0 1 0 1 0 45
22 Ch. Prairiepine's It's In The Cards 5 0 0 2 0 0 44
22 Ch. Tallywood Transcendental 117 0 o 0 0 0 44
23 Ch. Highcroft Legacy T'Bannerstone 2 1 o o0 o0 o 40
24 Ch. Kalloway Omega Select 4 0 1 0 1 0 34
25 Ch. Charvell's Solar Secret 1 0 0 0 0 0 33
26 Special Sharp-Dressed Man 2 © 1 0 o0 o0 31
27 Chippenhook's Autumn Gold 1 0 o o0 1 o 30
28 Ch. Prairiepine's Pewter Doll /7 0 0 0 2 0 29
29 Ch. Kendale Tornado 7 ©0 0 0 0 o0 27
30 Ch. Cherfire's Claim To Fame (D 6 0 0 0 0 o0 26
31 Glasgowhill's Coloration 8 © 0 1 0 0 25
32 Ch. Windancer's Haunting Melody 1 06 o0 0 0 o0 24
33 Cherfire Irish Pride Class Act 4 © 0 0 1 0 22
34 Country K Happy Days 2 0 1 o o0 o0 21
34 Tamaron's Island Breeze 6 0 0 0 1 0 21
35 Ch. Glasgowhill Winning Ticket 5 0 0 1 0 0 20
36 Ch. Cherfire's Typecast 5 0 o0 0 0 o0 19
37 Ch. Tlcs Blue As Ice At Bradshaw 2 © o0 0 o0 o0 18
37 Brackenbrae Blue Banner 2 0 0 0 1 0 18
38 Codybear's Couch Potato 3 0 0 0 1 o0 17
39 Laured's Treasures Untold 2 © 1 0o o0 o 16
49 Ch. Sylvan's Fanciful Windsong 2 0 0 0 o0 o 15
49 Storms Ride The Wind 2 © o0 0 o0 o 15
41 Benecho's Black Berry 4 © © 0 0o o0 14
42 Bellvue's Trendsetter Northview 3 0 0 0 1 0 13
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Glasgowhill Storm's A Brew'n

Ch. Thistlebrae Montgomery

Ch. Tlcs Special Edition

Heaven Sent Unforgettable Night
Ch. Windsong Spirit Of The Dance
Ch. Tallywood Primary Colors

Ch. Cornerstone Stand Aside

Ch. Tallywood In A New Light
Overland Northern Storm

Ch. Dunroamin's Sweet Briar
Velvetfog Levallon Vip Bryce

Ch. Rob Mar's Seodag Of Koallies
Ch. Dandrake Tricounty Sportsman
Glasgowhill's Licketysplit

Ch. Bonnechere's Made To Order
Overland Levallon Mystique
Sweetwaters Moonlit Frost
Cherfire Blackstar Invocation
Ch. Kendale Tornado Warning

Ch. Edenrock Blu Willow Of Koallie

Afterhours Hidden Assets
Bronmaur's Pre-Ordained

Ch. Prairiepine Rock This Country

Kendale Hurricane
Laured's Sunrise Vision

Ch. Livingwater Mysterious Secret

Prairiepine Sunday's Miracle
Buckhaven Breaking The Rules
Ch. Velvetfog Rocket
Enchanted's Skywalker
Codybear's I Have A Dream
Codybear's Salt And Pepper
Rainbow Delight's Gold Nugget
Prairiepine's T J

Graceway's Sweet Martini
Bannerstone N Anjay's Mischief
Marko's Scythia At Windsorpark
Lapomone Saturday Night Fever
Tlc's Silver Mist Of Dawnoday
Tamaron's Night Moves
Fantasy's Caught In A Dream
Glasgowhill's She's Adorable
Ch. Celticmoons Petals Of Wysdom
Ch. Prairiepine's Perfect Storm
Kenmoor Girl's Nite Out
Alciara's Can You Imagine
Glasgowhill Dreams Come True
Windsong Tilly Marie
Cherfire's Spotlite On Izarra
Emeraldbrae's Silver Lining
Glasgowhill's Keltic Afterhour

P WEFRPROOP,WNEERPNNWEREPAAPDPWERPPRPPWWUIWRARNOERERPNWRPRWURFRPRWERERWNWOOWNNWUOLU WANNPRE

[SEESRES BN IN RO RN OO BN OV RN GO R O RGO IS BN O I O G I GO IS BN G IS IO I O IO I GO IS IO I GO IO IS BEGO IO B IO IO IO I O B IO S E O E S EOE S EOE SRS RN

[SEESRES BN NG IO RO RN OO BN VRN OO R O RGO IS BN O I O IO I GO RGOS B G IS IO I O IO I GO IS IO I GO IO IS B IO B IO IO IO I O B IO IO S E O E S EOE S EOE SRS

[SEESRES BN RN RO RO RO O BN VRN GO RO GO IS BN O I O IO I GO RGOS BGOSR IO I O IO IO IS IO I O IO I IO IS B N O O O S OB SESESESEOE S R SSRGS

S OO0 00000000, OUIO OO NOO0OO0OOOSOFr PP

[SENSIES BN NGRS RO RO O BN VRN GO RO I GO IS IO I O IO I GO RGOS B G RGOS IO I O IO I GO IO IO I O IO IS IO IO B IO IO IO O O B O S S E O ESEOESEOE SRS N

PR RRRP PR
OO0k, L NNN

AP P PP PP PDUTUVNULTUUTUVUTUVUVUTODOD OO OO O NN NN NOOOOOO©OUOWWOWUOUOUO OV



51
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

Sabrehill The Critics Edition
Clearwater Caught You Lookin'
Armitage Spiritwind Stolen Halo
Scotchdale's Black Magic

Ch. Glenwaters The Winds Of Time
Emeraldbrae Gemstone Wildcard
Glasgowhill's Prima Donna
Northview's Touch Of Bricgstowe
Ch. Lescedres Magic Merlin
Cadent's Follow Your Own Star
Ch. Dreamchaser's Cast A Spell
Clearwaters Gone And Done It

Ch. Omega I'm Nobody's Fool HS (gn
Lealee's Belle Of The Ball
Cherfire's Sensational Debut
Twin Acres Windsorpark Atlas
Highcroft Social Graces
Thistlebrae Mystify Mee
Cherfire's Opening Act
Highlandblue Whole Lotta Rosie
Codybear Goldwyn Rhythm N Blue
Ch. Bannerstone's Knight Errant
Ch. Colwick Cadycroft Luckb A Lady
Ch. Harvesthil Winter Frost CD
Hollicove Treasure Trove

Topaz Temptation

Lapomone Token Checkmate

Ch. Lochstarr Highlandblue Katrina
Tamaron's Devil In Disguise
Cindeross Good Gollymiss Molly
Friendlidee Sun N Sand

Tamaron Legend Of Th'blk Pearl
Gentry's Braveheart
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